## Punjabi University, Patiala (Established under Punjab Act # 35 of 1961)

## **E-TENDER NOTICE**

Dates are extended as below for Supply of Pavement Drilling Machine along with other Necessary accessories/ equipments for Science Departments at Punjabi University, Patiala should be uploaded & received on <a href="https://tenderwizard.com/PUNJAB">https://tenderwizard.com/PUNJAB</a>

1. Last date and Time for receipt of Tender online 21-06-2021 17:00 :

Time and date of opening Technical bid : 22-06-2021 11:00 AM

**3.** Time and date of opening Financial bid. 23-06-2021 11:00 AM

S.No	Item	Earnest Money (Refundable)	Tender Fees (Non-refundable)	Bid processing fees (Non-refundable)
1.	Supply of <b>Pavement Drilling</b>	8,000/-	2240/-	2360/-
	Machine along with other			
	Necessary accessories/ equipments			
	for Science Departments at Punjabi			
	University, Patiala.			

The Tender Fees and Earnest Money should be paid through e- payment only. (IPG (Debit & Credit), Net banking & NEFT/OTC only). Tender Processing fee should paid be through e- payment (Direct Debit or internet banking). Tender will be opened in the office of the Director Computer Centre at Punjabi University Patiala. Rest Terms and Conditions will remain same.

> Coordinator, DST-PURSE Scheme, Sophisticated Instruments Centre, Punjabi University, Patiala.